

## Capstone Turbine to Present at the Source Capital Group 2016 Disruptive Growth & Healthcare Conference on February 11th in New York City

## Energy-Clean Tech Panel at 9:00 AM ET, Presentation at 3:15 PM ET

CHATSWORTH, Calif., Feb. 05, 2016 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Capstone Turbine Corporation (<u>www.capstoneturbine.com</u>) (Nasdaq:CPST), the world's leading clean technology manufacturer of microturbine energy systems, will be appearing at Source Capital Group's 2016 Disruptive Growth & Healthcare Conference on February 11th in New York City.

Darren Jamison, President and Chief Executive Officer of Capstone Turbine, will be providing an update on the company's business and growth strategy at 3:15 pm ET. He will also be participating in the Energy-CleanTech Panel being held at 9:00 am ET that day.

Mr. Jamison and Mrs. Jayme Brooks, CFO, will be available for one-on-one meetings at the conference. Qualified members of the institutional investment community interested in scheduling a one-on-one meeting with Capstone management can do so either through the conference's website or by contacting Tom Caden of Dian Griesel Int'l. at 212-825-3210.

## About Capstone Turbine Corporation

Capstone Turbine Corporation (www.capstoneturbine.com) (Nasdaq: CPST) is the world's leading producer of low-emission microturbine systems and was the first to market commercially viable microturbine energy products. Capstone Turbine has shipped over 8,700 Capstone Microturbine systems to customers worldwide. These award-winning systems have logged millions of documented runtime operating hours. Capstone Turbine is a member of the U.S. Environmental Protection Agency's Combined Heat and Power Partnership, which is committed to improving the efficiency of the nation's energy infrastructure and reducing emissions of pollutants and greenhouse gases. A UL-Certified ISO 9001:2008 and ISO 14001:2004 certified company, Capstone is headquartered in the Los Angeles area with sales and/or service centers in the New York Metro Area, United Kingdom, Mexico City, Shanghai and Singapore.

The Capstone Turbine Corporation logo is available at <a href="https://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=6212">https://www.globenewswire.com/newsroom/prs/?pkgid=6212</a>

"Capstone" and "Capstone MicroTurbine" are registered trademarks of Capstone Turbine Corporation. All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. Capstone Turbine Corporation Investor and investment media inquiries: 818-407-3628 ir@capstoneturbine.com

INVESTORS: Dian Griesel Int'l. Cheryl Schneider/Tom Caden 212-825-3210



Source: Capstone Turbine Corporation